Horizontal Line Post Insulator
Standoff Bracket, 24"
By Chance
Catalog # 1SBH24PF
24" Heavy Duty Fiberglass Horizontal Line Post Insulator
Standoff Bracket
*Representative Image
Features
Horizontal Post Insulator Bracket
2" (heavy duty) fiberglass rod
15° Angle
Base and end fittings are hot dip galvanized ductile iron
General
Catalog Number 1SBH24PF
Description - End Fitting Post Insulator
Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Longitudinal (L)
1200 lb
Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Transverse (T)
2500 lb
Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Vertical (V)
1450 lb
UPC 096359533085
Dimensions
Diameter - Rod / Tube 2 in
Distance From Pole 24 in
Length 24 in
Mounting Bolt Spacing 8 in
10 in
Weight 15.2 lb
Electrical Ratings
Phase 1-Phase
Logistics
Standard Package 1
Product Assets
Catalog Page - CHANCE® Fiberglass Construction Products
Specifications - 1SBH24PF
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CH-1SBH24PF-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025